
Cumberland Co. DHIA
Elva
Rella

Milk Way Farms

(Continued from Page OS)
4 18,349
3 16,902

38
4 I

10 20,137
7 17,559

K HaleAJ Reese
Carla
Flora-F

19,656
17,982

Elmer Gettle
Betts 20,111

0 Clinton Sander
Carla 20,404

Fred B McGiHvray
Twinkle 22,034

J Shephard Wolff
Bertha 18,520

John HStaub
Gill
Monica

18,240
17,345

Leroy ShowakerASon
Mary 19,978

John F Stamy 111
17,320
18,995

Carl Kelso Jr
100
127
136
138

20,322
20,627
19,517
18,830

Leroy Chestnut
32 12,094

17,500
Chester C Weaver

Umbel 17,445
Sandrod Farms

49
44

20,975
20,941

Oscar NealySSons
75

Berkheimer Farms
122
143

16,718

22,695
20.333

860
813

51
98

Stambaugh Farms
296

Clifford Chamberlin
Doby
Flicker
Glo
Rose
Sophie
Hope
Mary
Dons
Mattie

Fred A Hoover
Opal

J David Martin
Alice
Reba

Gerald P Jones
103

Roy E Deitch&Sons
80

Raymond M Burkholder
32

Allen & F Glenn Petfer
Princes

Stanley Reintord
69
92
117

Chnst-Barbara Lapp
Betty
Bertha

Ed Brackbill&Yost
155

Landis R Martin
79 16,746 693

142

705
692

747
674

674
802

721

675

682

676

748
738

720

701
696

743
690
707
651

701
670

699

672
744

658

37
33
3.6
35

147 19 416
19 972
23.150
16 521

18892

18363
19 687
16.548
17,879
17,799
17,447
18,232
14,927
18 585

19617

11 21266
4 18,924

21,149

22 391

17,610

14 264

17,319
21,208
18,580

16,459
19,993

17 291

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 10,1983—0'

CAROLL-BALTtMORE CO DHIA
June Report

F'-ancis H Barnes New Windsor had the herd a !“ me n
est average for the month of June according to ‘‘gu'es
released by the Carroll Baltimore Dair, Her d Imp'o.e l

Association
Listed below are the top ten herds based or f-e

based on them herd averages o/er ‘he oast ,e

Francis H Barnes
Maple Lawn Farm Inc
Del Myr Farm

1 7930
19189
19860
1 7623
18720
16884
17680
17988

Harry W Roach 111
Marlin Hoff
Ceda' Knoi' Dairy Farm
Henry T Muller
F Lindsay Wilson

CECIL CO MD DHIA
TOP HERDS FOR JULY

Following are the top ten herds for July 1953 m Cecil Cou
participating in the DHI program These results are based o
Fat Corrected Milk basis FCM allows the comparison of n
production records varying widely m percentage of butter
and thus differing in energy values

LongGr Farms 125
Albeck Farms Inc 181
Pioneer Vly Farm 136
England Farms Inc 65
Cherry Valley Farm 138
Wm Fred Schrader 94
Lovdal Farms 78
Charles S Moore 57
Charles Holt & Sons 98
Dix Lee Farm 57

♦
♦
♦ Attention

Beef & Pork Raisers
CUSTOM BUTCHER!

HESS’ BUTCHER SHOP
2635 Willow Street Pike

r Willow Street. PA

jjjf* 717-464-3374
We Process the Old Fashioned Way

• Pudding • Hams • Bologna
• Scrapple • Bacons • Dry Beef

X We also Specialize in Beef
1 For Your Freezer, Sides of Pork,
X Sides of Beef.
♦ Freezer Lockers NowAvailable

WHITE WASHING
with

HAIRY WHITE
• DRIES WHITE
• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH

DISINFECTANT & FLY SPRAYS
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS &

PIPELINES EASILY

BARN CLEANING SERVICE
AVAILABLE WITH
COMPRESSED AIR

To have your barn cleaned with air it will
clean off dust, cob webs & lots of old lime.
This will keep your barn looking cleaner &

whiter longer.

HIGH PRESSURE WASHING
AND DISINFECTING POULTRY

HOUSES & VEAL PENS
We will take work within

100 mile radius of Lancaster
MAYNARD L. BEITZEL

Witmer. PA 17585 717-392-7227
Bam Spraying Our Business, not a sideline.

Spraying since 1961.
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